NATURE

Drug Violation
Drug Violation
Drug Violation
Weapon Violation
Weapon Violation

INCIDENT # DATE/TIME OCCURRED DATE/TIME REPORTED

231003351
231003351
231003351
231003351
231003351

9/17/2023 15:57
9/17/2023 13:15
9/17/2023 13:15
9/17/2023 13:15
9/17/2023 13:15

10/4/2023 8:22
10/4/2023 8:22
10/4/2023 8:22
10/4/2023 8:22
10/4/2023 8:22



GENERAL LOCATION

4075 East Housing Drive
4205 East Housing Drive
4205 East Housing Drive
4205 East Housing Drive
4205 East Housing Drive

DISPOSITION

Disciplinary referral
Disciplinary referral
Disciplinary referral
Disciplinary referral
Disciplinary referral



